Ceram
ic
Caps,SM
D
KEM
ET
789
S

• High voltage DC blocking
• Lighting ballast
• Voltage multiplier circuits
• Coupling capacitors/CUK
L W T B SStyle
2012 0805 2.0 (.079) 1.2 (.049) 1.3 (.051) 0.5 (.02) 0.75 (.030)
3216 1206 3.2 (.126) 1.6 (.063) 1.5 (.059) 0.5 (.02) N/A
3225 1210 3.2 (.126) 2.5 (.098) 1.5 (.059) 0.5 (.02) N/A
4520 1808 4.5 (.177) 2.0 (.079) 2.03 (.08) 0.6 (.024) N/A
4532 1812 4.5 (.177) 3.2 (.126) 1.7 (.067) 0.6 (.024) N/A
4564 1825 4.5 (.177) 6.4 (.250) 1.7 (.067) 0.6 (.024) N/A
5664 2225 5.6 (.224) 6.4 (.250) 1.7 (.067) 0.6 (.024) N/A
Metric
Code
Style 0805-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C0805C100JCG C0805C100JCGACTU 10 500 5% .22 .18 2500 .13
80-C0805C100JDG C0805C100JDGACTU 10 1000 5% .24 .19 2500 .14
80-C0805C220JCG C0805C220JCGACTU 22 500 5% .23 .18 2500 .12
80-C0805C220JDG C0805C220JDGACTU 22 1000 5% .24 .19 2500 .14
80-C0805C101KCG C0805C101KCGACTU 100 500 10% .21 .17 2500 .13
80-C0805C101JCG C0805C101JCGACTU 100 500 5% .23 .18 2500 .076
Style 0805-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C0805C271KDR C0805C271KDRACTU 270 1000 10% .24 .19 2500 .14
80-C0805C471KDR C0805C471KDRACTU 470 1000 10% .24 .19 2500 .14
80-C0805C681KDR C0805C681KDRACTU 680 1000 10% .24 .19 2500 .14
80-C0805C102KCR C0805C102KCRACTU 1000 500 10% .24 .19 2500 .14
Style 1206-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1206C220KCG C1206C220KCGACTU 22 500 10% .62 .49 2000 .37
80-C1206C330KCG C1206C330KCGACTU 33 500 10% .62 .50 2000 .37
80-C1206C330KDG C1206C330KDGACTU 33 1000 10% .66 .46 2000 .26
80-C1206C101KCG C1206C101KCGACTU 100 500 10% .63 .50 2000 .38
80-C1206C101JCG C1206C101JCGACTU 100 500 5% .68 .48 2000 .27
80-C1206C101KDG C1206C101KDGACTU 100 1000 10% .67 .47 2000 .27
80-C1206C101KGG C1206C101KGGACTU 100 2000 10% .75 .53 2000 .30
80-C1206C102JCG C1206C102JCGACTU 1000 500 5% .70 .49 2000 .28
Style 1206-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1206C102KCR C1206C102KCRACTU 1000 500 10% .30 .21 2000 .072
80-C1206C102KDR C1206C102KDRACTU 1000 1000 10% .23 .18 2000 .058
80-C1206C103KCR C1206C103KCRACTU 0.01µF 500 10% .38 .30 2000 .126
Style 1210-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1210C681KCG C1210C681KCGACTU 680 500 10% 1.33 .93 2000 .53
80-C1210C681KDG C1210C681KDGACTU 680 1000 10% 1.41 .99 2000 .56
80-C1210C102KCG C1210C102KCGACTU 1000 500 10% 1.33 .93 2000 .53
80-C1210C102KDG C1210C102KDGACTU 1000 1000 10% 1.41 .99 2000 .57
Style 1210-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1210C101KGR C1210C101KGRACTU 100 2000 10% .68 .63 2000 .216
80-C1210C221KFR C1210C221KFRACTU 220 1500 10% .68 .63 2000 .216
80-C1210C681KGR C1210C681KGRACTU 680 2000 10% .68 .63 2000 .216
80-C1210C473KCR C1210C473KCRACTU 0.047µF 500 10% 1.07 .75 2000 .43
Style 1808-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1808C101KHR C1808C101KHRACTU 100 3000 10% 1.23 .852 2000 .252
80-C1808C102KGR C1808C102KGRACTU 1000 2000 10% 1.15 .926 2000 .27
80-C1808C103KDR C1808C103KDRACTU 0.01µF 1000 10% 1.25 .852 2000 .26
Style 1812-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1812C102KDG C1812C102KDGACTU 1000 1000 10% 1.12 .826 1000 .363
Style 1812-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1812C102KDR C1812C102KDRACTU 1000 1000 10% 1.25 .70 1000 .364
80-C1812C102KGR C1812C102KGRACTU 1000 2000 10% 1.12 .826 1000 .297
80-C1812C102KHR C1812C102KHRACTU 1000 3000 10% .98 .68 1000 .351
80-C1812C222JDR C1812C222JDRACTU 2200 1000 5% 1.69 1.18 1000 1.01
80-C1812C472KDR C1812C472KDRACTU 4700 1000 10% 1.02 .726 1000 .319
80-C1812C103KCR C1812C103KCRACTU 0.01µF 500 10% .97 .673 1000 .297
80-C1812C103KDR C1812C103KDRACTU 0.01µF 1000 10% .83 .63 1000 .33
80-C1812C473KCR C1812C473KCRACTU .047µF 500 10% 1.05 .752 1000 .33
Style 1825-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1825C102KZR C1825C102KZRACTU 1000 2500 10% 3.85 2.69 1000 2.31
80-C1825C102KHR C1825C102KHRACTU 1000 3000 10% 4.08 2.85 1000 2.45
80-C1825C103KCR C1825C103KCRACTU .01µF 500 10% 3.10 2.17 1000 1.86
80-C1825C103KDR C1825C103KDRACTU .01µF 1000 10% 3.29 2.30 1000 1.97
80-C1825C104KCR C1825C104KCRACTU 0.1µF 500 10% 3.16 2.21 1000 1.90
Style 2225-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C2225C103KGR C2225C103KGRACTU .01µF 2000 10% 2.67 1.87 1000 1.60
80-C2225C104KCR C2225C104KCRACTU 0.1µF 500 10% 4.05 3.75 1000 1.35
80-C2225C224KCR C2225C224KCRACTU 0.22µF 500 10% 4.05 3.75 1000 1.35
Applications:
• Telecommunication ringing circuits
• Switch mode power supply
Snubber circuits

Value
(pF) Tol.± 500100
KEMET TIP AND RING SMD CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
Markets:
• Phone lines
• Analog and digital modems
• FAX machines
• Wireless base stations, ethernet
• Digital video recording set-top boxes
• Satellite dish
• Cable set-top boxes
• High voltage power supply,
DC/DC converters
• Ethernet, POS, ATM hardware
Style 0805-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C0805C102KAR C0805C102KARACTU 1000 10% .23 .20 .128 4000 .069
80-C0805C222KAR C0805C222KARACTU 2200 10% .12 .10 .091 4000 .07
80-C0805C272KAR C0805C272KARACTU 2700 10% .27 .24 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805C332KAR C0805C332KARACTU 3300 10% .27 .24 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805C472KAR C0805C472KARACTU 4700 10% .30 .21 .138 4000 .076
80-C0805C562KAR C0805C562KARACTU 5600 10% .27 .24 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805C682KAR C0805C682KARACTU 6800 10% .27 .24 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805C822KAR C0805C822KARACTU 8200 10% .27 .24 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805C103KAR C0805C103KARACTU 0.01µF 10% .08 .07 .043 4000 .021
80-C0805C223KAR C0805C223KARACTU 0.022µF 10% .30 .23 .148 4000 .08
80-C1206C562KAR C1206C562KARACTU 5600 10% .32 .29 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206C682KAR C1206C682KARACTU 6800 10% .32 .29 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206C822KAR C1206C822KARACTU 8200 10% .32 .29 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206C103KAR C1206C103KARACTU 0.01µF 10% .18 .16 .14 4000 .102
80-C1206C123KAR C1206C123KARACTU 0.012µF 10% .36 .33 .29 4000 .21
80-C1206C153KAR C1206C153KARACTU 0.015µF 10% .36 .33 .29 4000 .21
80-C1206C183KAR C1206C183KARACTU 0.018µF 10% .36 .33 .29 4000 .21
80-C1206C223KAR C1206C223KARACTU 0.022µF 10% .39 .33 .223 4000 .129
80-C1206C273KAR C1206C273KARACTU 0.027µF 10% .37 .34 .30 4000 .22
80-C1206C333KAR C1206C333KARACTU 0.033µF 10% .37 .34 .30 4000 .22
80-C1206C473KAR C1206C473KARACTU 0.047µF 10% .39 .34 .23 2500 .135
80-C1206C563KAR C1206C563KARACTU 0.056µF 10% .39 .35 .31 2500 .24
80-C1206C683KAR C1206C683KARACTU 0.068µF 10% .39 .36 .32 2500 .25
80-C1206C823KAR C1206C823KARACTU 0.082µF 10% .40 .36 .32 2500 .25
80-C1206C104KAR C1206C104KARACTU 0.1µF 10% .22 .20 .13 4000 .055
80-C1210C682KAR C1210C682KARACTU 6800 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C822KAR C1210C822KARACTU 8200 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C103KAR C1210C103KARACTU 0.01µF 10% .39 .34 .296 4000 .216
80-C1210C123KAR C1210C123KARACTU 0.012µF 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C153KAR C1210C153KARACTU 0.015µF 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C183KAR C1210C183KARACTU 0.018µF 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C223KAR C1210C223KARACTU 0.022µF 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C273KAR C1210C273KARACTU 0.027µF 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C333KAR C1210C333KARACTU 0.033µF 10% .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210C393KAR C1210C393KARACTU 0.039µF 10% .69 .55 .45 4000 .40
80-C1210C473KAR C1210C473KARACTU 0.047µF 10% .71 .57 .46 4000 .41
80-C1210C683KAR C1210C683KARACTU 0.068µF 10% .74 .59 .48 4000 .43
80-C1210C823KAR C1210C823KARACTU 0.082µF 10% .76 .61 .50 2500 .44
80-C1210C104KAR C1210C104KARACTU 0.1µF 10% .42 .37 .31 2500 .252
80-C1812C104JAR C1812C104JARACTU 0.1µF 5% 1.97 1.67 1.07 1000 .684
80-C1812C104KAR C1812C104KARACTU 0.1µF 10% 1.46 1.16 .754 1000 .455
80-C1812C124KAR C1812C124KARACTU 0.12µF 10% 1.27 1.02 .83 1000 .79
80-C1812C224JAR C1812C224JARACTU 0.22µF 5% 2.09 1.79 1.15 1000 .718
80-C1812C274KAR C1812C274KARACTU 0.27µF 10% 1.33 1.07 .87 1000 .83
80-C1812C334JAR C1812C334JARACTU 0.33µF 5% 2.09 1.79 1.15 1000 .718
80-C1812C334KAR C1812C334KARACTU 0.33µF 10% 1.54 1.24 .807 1000 .478
80-C1812C474KAR C1812C474KARACTU 0.47µF 10% 1.54 1.24 .807 1000 .478
80-C1825C474KAR C1825C474KARACTU 0.47µF 10% 6.05 1.88 1.53 1000 .99
80-C1825C564KAR C1825C564KARACTU 0.56µF 10% 2.75 2.20 1.79 1000 1.71
80-C1825C684KAR C1825C684KARACTU 0.68µF 10% 2.88 2.58 1.68 1000 .99
80-C1825C105KAR C1825C105KARACTU 1.0µF 10% 2.88 2.58 1.68 1000 .99
80-C2220C474KAR C2220C474KARACTU 0.47µF 10% 3.15 2.85 1.86 1000 1.08
80-C2220C564KAR C2220C564KARACTU 0.56µF 10% 2.75 2.20 1.79 1000 1.71
80-C2220C684KAR C2220C684KARACTU 0.68µF 10% 6.60 2.12 1.73 1000 1.08
80-C2220C105KAR C2220C105KARACTU 1.0µF 10% 3.15 2.85 1.86 1000 1.08
80-C2225C474KAR C2225C474KARACTU 0.47µF 10% 7.26 2.36 1.92 1000 1.18
80-C2225C564KAR C2225C564KARACTU 0.56µF 10% 3.30 2.64 2.15 1000 2.05
80-C2225C684KAR C2225C684KARACTU 0.68µF 10% 3.00 2.45 1.75 1000 1.18
80-C2225C105KAR C2225C105KARACTU 1.0µF 10% 3.44 3.14 2.05 1000 1.18
80-C2225C125KAR C2225C125KARACTU 1.2µF 10% 3.54 3.24 2.13 1000 1.18
80-CCKIT08-HV Leaded N/A 2000 1000 X7R 50.00
(20 pcs each value) Leaded N/A 3000 1000 X7R
Leaded N/A 1000 1000 C0G
Leaded N/A 3000 100 C0G